Ajman Arabian Horse Championship (C
European Conference of
N ati Onal) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Ajman, United Arab
Emirates
06 Jan 2024, Mares 4 years old and older

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: AD LIALI
Colour: grey

Owner: HEND
ADNAN ABDULLA
SHABAN ALSHEHHI

Name: FAM BINT
RASHEEM

Colour: bay

Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMMED
RASHED HASNOUH
ALHEBSI

Name: D KHURAFAH
Colour: bay

Owner: HUMAID
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED
RASHED ALNUAIMI

Name: FAI AL
HAWAJER

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
RASHED AHMED ALI
ALHANTOOBI

Score Detail
91.6

91.5

91.3

91.2




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GHALA
ALSADEEM

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SADEEM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: FAM
DONATELLA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: A) BDOOR
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALED
KHALIFA DEHAI
KHALIFA ALKAABI

Name: PARIS AL
JAWAHER

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: GAZELLE
BHM

Colour: grey

Owner: ALI GHANEM
ALI HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI

91.1

91.1

91.1

91

90.9




10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: JHINDRA
Colour: grey
Owner: Osama
Abdulla Ahmed Al
Haram

Name: ZAFR'ANA AL
HAWAJER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
SALEM NASSIB
MUBARAK
ALSHAMSI

Name: TEODORA
Colour: grey

Owner: ZAYED SAAD
AYEDH HEZAM
ALQAHTANI

Name: D RANDAH
Colour: bay
Owner: KHALIFA
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

Name: BINT
MARDAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULLA
ABDULRAHMAN M S
ALBAIDHAEI

90.8

90.6

89.8

89.6

195 19
195 19 195 195
17.5 175 175 17.5

19 19

15 145 155 145

(o) 88 18.5 18.5 185 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

19.5
17.5
15
19

19.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
17.5
15.5
18.5



Judges

A.A. = Dhabiyah Alqubaisi, AE

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
F.A. = Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

M.A. = Mohammed Al Khamis, KW

R.A. = Reem Al Sultan, KW

S.A. &= Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM
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